Résultats — Challenge 1- 2022

2022-01-15

MOYEN

1. Mathieu ORTONNE

2. Erwan RIBEREAU

3.  Laurent ROCHE

4. Cécile ROCHE

5.  Nael BREVET

6. Leilio MARCHETTO

7. Apolline DEBOEUF

8. Grégory CARRE

9. Heidi ROCHE

10. Stéphane GAILLARD

11. Eléonore COUDRAN
Noemie ORTONNE

LONG

1. Centin ROCHE

1. Guillaume ORTONNE

3.  Fabien RIBEREAU

4.  Adrien BIRON

5. Gilles CLOUZEAU

6.  Antoine HERMELINE

7.  Mickael DERVOUT

7. Romain JOURDAIN

9. Yohann BREVET

10. Stephane BERTHELOT

11.  Frédéric JOLLY

12. Damien ROCHE

13. Yanis FOUGERE

14. Philippe DEBOEUF

15. Jerome MARCK

16. Nicolas JIMBLET

17. Bénédicte JOLLY

18. JulieTHIZON

19. Caro SAMSON

20. Xavier PASCREAU

21. faustine DEBOEUF

22. Adrien TOCHET

23. Cath BRODU

24. Julien VINCONNEAU

25. Christophe TOCHET

26. Henri NOUFEL
Gervais BAZIN
Sebastien DUBOIS

COURT

(12712)
NL

COF
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
NA79
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
NL

(28 / 28)
Poitiers CO
NL

COF
Poitiers CO
COF
Poitiers CO
NL

Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
COF

NA79
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
NA79
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
NA79
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
Poitiers CO
NL

(111)

Temps
24:28
24:58
26:46
28:43
28:49
30:28
34:10
42:33
44:15
50:48
50:55
PM

Temps
21:29
21:29
22:17
22:38
23:51
24:03
24:04
24:04
24:22
24:44
25:14
25:52
27:13
30:54
31:06
32:38
32:43
33:11
33:32
34:08
35:26
35:37
35:40
35:51
38:02
38:25
PM
PM

Temps

Aprés

+0:30
+2:18
+4:15
+4:21
+6:00
+9:42
+18:05
+19:47
+26:20
+26:27

Apreés

+0:48
+1:09
+2:22
+2:34
+2:35
+2:35
+2:53
+3:15
+3:45
+4:23
+5:44
+9:25
+9:37
+11:09
+11:14
+11:42
+12:03
+12:39
+13:57
+14:08
+14:11
+14:22
+16:33
+16:56

Apreés

Temps perdu
00:49
02:12
00:33
01:24
02:35
03:08
05:03
06:11
02:13
04:19
04:26

Temps perdu
00:00
00:42
00:43
00:20
01:34
00:15
00:00
00:00
00:36
01:08
00:32
00:44
00:56
04:20
00:53
01:10
02:31
00:50
01:12
03:00
04:19
02:57
00:00
05:42
03:10
06:24

Temps perdu



1. Noemie et Mathieu NL 22:06 00:00
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